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Summer 2016 Advising Hoursl

June

- Tuesday, June 14 12:00 pm — 3:00 pm
Dr. Diana Bratu — HN-914

- Thursday, June 30 4:00 pm — 7:00 pm
Dr. Carmen Melendez-Vasquez — HN-912

July

- Tuesday, July 12 10:00 am — 1:00 pm
Dr. Diana Bratu — HN-914

- Friday, July 29 1:00 pm — 4:00 pm
Dr. Carmen Melendez-Vasquez — HN-912

August

- Monday, August 1 8:00 am — 11:00 am
Dr. Carmen Melendez-Vasquez — HN-912

- Thursday, August 18 12:00 pm — 3:00 pm
Dr. Carmen Melendez-Vasquez — HN-912
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- Friday, August 19 8:00 am — 11:00 am
Dr. Carmen Melendez-Vasquez — HN-912

- Monday, August 22 3:00 pm — 6:00 pm
Dr. Janette Gomos-Klein — HN-818

- Tuesday, August 23 10:00 am — 1:00 pm
Dr. Janette Gomos-Klein — HN-818

- Wednesday, August 24 3:00 pm — 6:00 pm
Dr. Janette Gomos-Klein — HN-818
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